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	College
	Member
	E-mail

	Bard
	Amy Shein
	ashein@bard.edu

	Marist 
	Denise Martin
	denise.martin@marist.edu

	Marist 
	Susan Jenkins
	susan.jenkins@marist.edu

	SUNY Orange 
	John Mchale
	john.mchale@sunyorange.edu

	SUNY Orange 
	Melanie Bukovsky
	melanie.bukovsky@sunyorange.edu

	Culinary
	Jack Rittel
	j_rittel@Culinary.Edu

	Access VR
	Annette Manes
	amanes@mail.nysed.gov

	Marist 
	Deborah Reeves-Duncan
	deborah.reeves-duncan@marist.edu

	Marist 
	Judith Creedon
	Judith.Creedon@marist.edu

	Marist 
	Kathleen Sortino
	Kathleen.Sortino@marist.edu

	MSMC
	Jackie Morgano
	morgano@msmc.edu

	MSMC
	Orin Strauchler
	 strauchl@msmc.edu 

	SUNY Sullivan
	Eileen Howell
	ehowell@sullivan.suny.edu

	SUNY Dutchess
	Linday Bertolozi
	bertoloz@sunydutchess.edu

	SUNY Orange 
	Jennifer Clayton
	jclayton@sunyorange.edu

	SUNY Orange 
	
	nnoffsin@sunyorange.edu

	SUNY Ulster
	
	 corcoraL@sunyulster.edu 

	SUNY Ulster
	Todd Zeff
	ZeffT@sunyulster.edu

	Vassar
	Mary Jo Canvanaugh
	macavanaugh@vassar.edu

	
	Joyce Hawk
	Jhawk@WIHD.org

	SUNY Orange 
	Alexander Bolorin
	alexander.bolorin@sunyorange.edu

	NYS Commission for the Blind
	Wendy Buckler (OCFS)
	wendy.buckler@ocfs.ny.gov

	Vassar
	Melanie Harasym
	meharasym@vassar.edu

	New Paltz
	Caitlin Kramer
	kramerc1@zmail.newpaltz.edu

	Culinary
	Mary Dietrich
	m_dietri@culinary.edu
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